Northern Athletics Cross Country Championships

at Herrington Country Park on Saturday 29th January 2011

Pos Name
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Bronwen Owen
Lydia Turner
Natalia Hackett
Abbie Hetherington
Chloe Loredo
Abbie Donnelly
Annabel Mason
Bo Haywood
Anna Fawcett
Sophie Forster
Molly Betmead
Jade Evans
Alisha Johnson
GemmaKeir
ConnieO'Neill
Rachael Scott
Riana Burton
Mollie Williams
Katie Buckley
Christie Cook
Jessica Parsons
Rebecca Flanagan
Louise Taylor
ImogenPierce
Rebekah Ward
Robyn Waugh
Hannah Kitchener
Evie Carter

M Ashelby
Abigail Fitton
Charlotte Slack
EmmaWortley
Jessica Freeman
Veleska Wills
Rebecca Firth
Georgia Hird
Jodie Ferguson
Catrina Thomas
Bethany Ellis
Eleanor Curran
Mary Hodgson
RClegg
Stephanie Rodgers
Lindsey Morgan
Kate Harris
Anina Atkinson
EmmaDutton
Amy Coulson
Sophie Montgomery
Emmalouise Pyatt
Ruby Sykes
Sophie Woollin
Paige Gilhespy
Georgia Pipes
Megan Solomon
Carla Edwards
Kate Merrell
Katie Gerrard
Emma Hargreaves
Kelly Smith
Alison Brown
Ellie Roberts
Charlotte Dodds
CDonald

Rachel Hibberd
TasminBoam
Leah Williamson
Chelsea Walker
Lauren Beckett
Erin Stewart

Eve Pound
Rebecca Coope

U15 Girls — FINAL RESULTS
Distance = 4.25Km

Club Time

Scarborough Athletic Club
Birtley A C

Hallamshire Harriers
Carlisle Aspatria Ac
Shildon R & Ac

Lincoln Wellington AC
Wakefield & District Harriers
Lincoln Wellington AC
Chester-Le-Street And District
Birtley A C

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Vale Royal

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Leeds City AC

City Of York AC

Preston Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers

Bury AC

Bury AC

Vale Royal

Rossendale Harriers
Scarborough Athletic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
New Marske Harriers
Stockport Harriers

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Hallamshire Harriers
Middlesbrough Ac (mandale)
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Wakefield & District Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Spenborough AC

City Of Sheffield

Lancaster And Morecambe AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Wakefield & District Harriers
Chesterfield Dac

City Of York AC

City Of Sheffield
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers
Blaydon H & AC

Vale Royal

Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Wakefield & District Harriers
Birtley A C

City Of York AC
Rossendale Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Warrington Athletic Club
Vale Royal

Preston Harriers

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Morpeth H &ac

Southport Waterloo AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC

E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Sale Harriers Manchester
Chesterfield Dac
Rossendale Harriers

City Of York AC
Chesterfield Dac

Liverpool Harriers & AC
City Of Sheffield

Pudsey & Bramley AC

16:58
17:23
17:25
17:35
17:37
17:42
17:54
18:05
18:07
18:11
18:13
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:27
18:30
18:36
18:37
18:38
18:39
18:46
18:48
18:49
18:54
18:55
19:01
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:11
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:20
19:21
19:23
19:26
19:27
19:28
19:29
19:32
19:34
19:35
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:47
19:50
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:56
19:57
20:02
20:04
20:05
20:07
20:08
20:09

73

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Abigail Hearmon
Sophie Seddon
Hannah MacLean
Sophie Taylor
Jade Hutchinson
CaitlinThomas
Lucy Farquhar
Danielle Thompson
Holly Tidd

Isabel Perez
ImaniModahl
Lucy Minns

Alice Hague
Nicole Dawson
Sophie Spencer
Faye Beckett
Rachel McGoldrick
Holly Callaghan
Clara Pettitt
Sinead Bent
Hannah Alderson
Rhiannon Philps
Aimee Aikin
Sophie Broom
Emily Hutchinson
Sarah Wilkes
Rachel Weild
Louise Towers
Rebecca Parkin
Bethany Sutcliffe
Alana Grundy
Isabel Pearse
Charlotte Ramsay
Natalie Thompson
PaigeClinton
Mollie Jagger
Nicola Sawyer
MariaMcGoldrick
Cerys Heaher
ChloeHall

Laura McCourt
Caroline Hudson
Grace Cuff
Grace Maddox
Georgina Spencer
Alice Hughes
Holly Cavany
Hannah Fleet

H Simpson
Sophie Williams
Connie Vickers
Shona Farish
Caroline Johnson
Alice Suitcliffe
ElyaMonsen-Elvik
Lauren Sharkey
Hannah King
Hannah Skaiffe
Eleanor Canham
FloraMcNeil
Katie Taylor

Tayo Rose

Leigh Dixon
Hannah Yarrow
Sophie Williams
ChristinaMasiak
Hollie Grief
Rachael Simpson
EmilyNoble
Chloe Law
Rachel Thompson

Sedgefield Harriers

Barrow & Furness Striders AC
Middlesbrough Ac (mandale)
City Of Sheffield

City Of York AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

Wigan Harriers

Warrington Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Beverley Ac

Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Wakefield & District Harriers
St Helens Sutton AC

Halifax Harriers

Vale Royal

Salford Metropolitan Ac
Bury AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Stockport Harriers

Vale Royal

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Morpeth H &ac

Carlisle Aspatria Ac

Vale Royal

City Of Sheffield
Chesterfield Dac

Bury AC

New Marske Harriers

Blyth Running Club

Wigan Harriers

Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Halifax Harriers

Leeds City AC

St Helens Sutton AC

Vale Royal

Chesterfield Dac

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
Middlesbrough Ac (mandale)
Preston Harriers

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac
Stockport Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Halifax Harriers

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Warrington Athletic Club
Lancaster And Morecambe AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Hallamshire Harriers
Gateshead Harriers & Athletics
Derby AC

Blaydon H & AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers Ac

City Of York AC

Derby AC

Houghton Harriers And Ac
Darlington Harriers &
Rossendale Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers
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20:15
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:22
20:24
20:29
20:32
20:33
20:34
20:35
20:42
20:42
20:44
20:46
20:46
20:52
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:55
21.02
21:.08
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:33
21:42
21:47
21:47
21:58
22:04
22:05
22:05
22:08
22:08
22:09
22:41
22:41
22:50
22:53
23:12
23:21
23:23
23:26
23:54
23:56
24:09
24:14
24:37
25:00
25:36
26:52



1 Lincoln Wellington AC

2 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
3 Wakefield & District Harriers
4 Vale Royal

5 Hallamshire Harriers

6 City Of York AC

7 Stockport Harriers

8 City Of Sheffield

9 Bury AC

10 Rotherham Harriers & AC
11 Sale Harriers Manchester

12 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac

13 Chesterfield Dac

14 Liverpool Harriers & AC
15 Rossendale Harriers
16 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

17 Lancaster And Morecambe AC
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U15 Girls — TEAM RESULTS

77 — 6 Abbie Donnelly
85 — 11 MollyBetmead
137 — 7 Annabel Mason

141 — 12 Jade Evans

155 — 3 NataliaHackett
182 — 15 ConnieO'Neill
197 — 18 Mollie Williams
233 — 40 Eleanor Curran
235 — 19 Katie Buckley
240 — 33 Jessica Freeman
256 — 30 Abigail Fitton
256 — 29 M Ashelby

281 — 44 Lindsey Morgan
282 — 17 Riana Burton
286 — 22 Rebecca Flanagan
354 — 51 Ruby Sykes

396 — 41 Mary Hodgson

8
13
35
21
31

42

38 Catrina Thomas
37 Jodie Ferguson

43 Stephanie Rodgers 52 Sophie Woollin
50 EmmalouisePyatt 58 Katie Gerrard

85 Alice Hague
68 Chelsea Walker

95 Aimee Aikin
76 Sophie Tayl

or

Bo Haywood 25 Rebekah Ward
Alisha Johnson 24 ImogenPierce
Rebecca Firth

Jessica Parsons

Charlotte Slack 36 Georgia Hird
Kate Harris 54 GeorgiaPipes
Evie Carter 56 Carla Edwards
Anina Atkinson 71 EvePound
Christie Cook

EmmaDutton 63 Charlotte Dodds
Rachel Hibberd 78 CaitlinThomas

RClegg

66 TasminBoam

70
55
79
107

Erin Stewart
Megan Solomon
Lucy Farquhar
PaigeClinton

93 Hannah Alderson 103 Alana Grundy
97 EmilyHutchinson
83 ImaniModahl

121 HSimpson
102 Bethany Suitcliffe

113 Laura McCourt

142 Chloe Law

137 SophieWilliams

128 Lauren Sharkey

64 CDonald

69 Lauren Beckett
82 Isabel Perez
67 LeahWiliamson
87 Sophie Spencer
120 Hannah Fleet
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